FY2018 - Authorized Payments to Sheriff

8/7/2018
9/1/2018

8/28/2018
9/1/2018

Grants and Others

FY2018 Budget

Crime Stoppers 2018- (Award # CRST-2018 PCB00024)
JAG PAL After School Program #8 (Award # 2017-DJ-BX-0801)

MOA-Pinellas County School Board_School Resource Officers
High Visibility Enforcement - Pedestrian and Bicycle Safety (Contract # GOY79 IPTM)

Total Fourth Quarter Allocations

Total First Quarter Allocations
Total Second Quarter Allocations
Total Third Quarter Allocations

Grants and Others Total

Amounts
1,750,000.00

(100,000.00)
(111,780.00)

(73,330.00)
(15,000.00)

(300,110.00)

(1,036,420.00)
(253,610.00)
(155,280.00)

(1,745,420.00)

Total Allocations to the Sheriff as of 09/30/2018

Remaining Balance of Currently Budgeted Appropriation:

\\prod-netapp-gm-as-fsas.tops.gdi\insite_data_prod\files\PNLA\Attachments\b4d782e4-6857-42b5-940a-6d5f992d0241

(1,745,420.00)

4,580.00




