FY2018 - Authorized Payments to Sheriff		
Date	Grants and Others	Amounts
	FY2018 Budget	1,750,000.00
8/7/2018 9/1/2018	Crime Stoppers 2018- (Award # CRST-2018 PCB00024) JAG PAL After School Program #8 (Award # 2017-DJ-BX-0801)	(100,000.00 (111,780.00
8/28/2018 9/1/2018	MOA-Pinellas County School Board_School Resource Officers High Visibility Enforcement - Pedestrian and Bicycle Safety (Contract # G0Y79 IPTM)	(73,330.00 (15,000.00
	Total Fourth Quarter Allocations	(300,110.00
	Total First Quarter Allocations	(1,036,420.00
	Total Second Quarter Allocations Total Third Quarter Allocations	(253,610.00 (155,280.00
	Grants and Others Total	(1,745,420.00
	Total Allocations to the Sheriff as of 09/30/2018	(1,745,420.00
	Remaining Balance of Currently Budgeted Appropriation:	4,580.00